
L35
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy    ę ę

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.385     0.385

1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.444     0.829

1960  Wołomin Prądzyńskiego        0.731     1.560

1395  Wołomin Legionów        0.717     2.277

1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.483     2.760

1746  Wołomin Reja        0.478     3.238

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.407     3.645

1780  Nowe Lipiny Nowe Lipiny        0.768     4.413

1678  Duczki Przytorowa        1.428     5.841

1783  Duczki Willowa        0.552     6.393

1781  Duczki Duczki-Szkoła        0.856     7.249

1986  Duczki Ręczajska        0.643     7.892

1776  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie I        0.424     8.316

1777  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie II        1.288     9.604

1990  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie-Cmentarz        0.674    10.278

1777  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie II        0.827    11.105

1776  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie I        1.085    12.190

1781  Duczki Duczki-Szkoła        1.304    13.494

1742  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie-Szkoła        2.137    15.631

1786  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie II        0.647    16.278

1775  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie        0.899    17.177
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L35
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

1775  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie    ę ę

1786  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie II        0.766     0.766
1742  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie-Szkoła        0.751     1.517
1690  Duczki Olszowa        0.905     2.422
1781  Duczki Duczki-Szkoła        1.123     3.545
1986  Duczki Ręczajska        0.748     4.293
1776  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie I        0.424     4.717
1777  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie II        1.288     6.005
1990  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie-Cmentarz        0.674     6.679
1777  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie II        0.827     7.506
1776  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie I        1.085     8.591
1781  Duczki Duczki-Szkoła        1.622    10.213
1783  Duczki Willowa        0.754    10.967
1783  Duczki Willowa        1.868     1.868
1678  Duczki Przytorowa        0.632    11.599
1780  Nowe Lipiny Nowe Lipiny        1.408    13.007
1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.883    13.890
1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.879    14.769
1743  Wołomin PKP Wołomin        0.820    15.589
1964  Wołomin Urząd Miasta        0.318    15.907
1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.970    16.877
1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.375    17.252
1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.407    17.659
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L35
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1775  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie    ę ę

1786  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie II        0.766     0.766

1742  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie-Szkoła        0.751     1.517

1690  Duczki Olszowa        0.905     2.422

1781  Duczki Duczki-Szkoła        1.123     3.545

1986  Duczki Ręczajska        0.748     4.293

1776  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie I        0.424     4.717

1777  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie II        1.288     6.005

1990  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie-Cmentarz        0.674     6.679

1777  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie II        0.827     7.506

1776  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie I        1.085     8.591

1781  Duczki Duczki-Szkoła        1.622    10.213

1783  Duczki Willowa        0.754    10.967

1783  Duczki Willowa        1.868     1.868

1678  Duczki Przytorowa        0.632    11.599

1780  Nowe Lipiny Nowe Lipiny        1.408    13.007

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.883    13.890

1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.879    14.769

1743  Wołomin PKP Wołomin        0.820    15.589

1964  Wołomin Urząd Miasta        0.318    15.907

1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.970    16.877

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.375    17.252

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.407    17.659
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 6:47  8:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:47
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L35
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy    ę ę

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.385     0.385

1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.444     0.829

1960  Wołomin Prądzyńskiego        0.731     1.560

1395  Wołomin Legionów        0.717     2.277

1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.483     2.760

1746  Wołomin Reja        0.478     3.238

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.407     3.645

1780  Nowe Lipiny Nowe Lipiny        0.768     4.413

1678  Duczki Przytorowa        1.428     5.841

1783  Duczki Willowa        0.552     6.393

1781  Duczki Duczki-Szkoła        0.856     7.249

1986  Duczki Ręczajska        0.643     7.892

1776  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie I        0.424     8.316

1777  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie II        1.288     9.604

1990  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie-Cmentarz        0.674    10.278

1777  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie II        0.827    11.105

1776  Nowe Grabie Nowe Grabie I        1.085    12.190

1781  Duczki Duczki-Szkoła        1.304    13.494

1742  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie-Szkoła        2.137    15.631

1786  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie II        0.647    16.278

1775  Stare Grabie Stare Grabie        0.899    17.177
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